

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 804 OF 2005

S.N.S.(MINERALS) LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 27/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Despite service of notice, none has appeared on behalf of the respondents.

Let the matter appear for final hearing. Learned counsel for the petitioners shall serve the notice on the learned counsel of the Central Agency.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master